

Donate by Mail

Please print and mail this completed form along with your donation check, made payable to the Davidson Academy, to:

Davidson Institute for Talent Development Attn: Scooby Meredith, Accounting Dept. PO Box 9119 Reno, NV 89507

With your contribution, you may be listed as a donor in marketing materials, annual reports or other publications. If you prefer not to be listed as a donor, and remain anonymous, please email donate@davidsonacademy.unr.edu to let us know that you would rather not be listed.

The following disclosure is provided pursuant to Nevada Revised Statutes (NRS) 598.1305:

The Davidson Academy is a division of the Davidson Institute for Talent Development, a Nevada non-profit corporation which is recognized by the Internal Revenue Service as a 501(c)3 tax-exempt private operating foundation. We are dedicated to supporting the intellectual and social development of profoundly gifted students age 18 and under through a variety of programs. Contributions are tax deductible.

Na	me:
	dress:
Em	nail:Phone:
	Where Your Gift Will Go
10	0% of your donation will be used directly for the purposes you specify below.
	Educational Opportunities Fund - I would like my gift to support educational opportunities for Davidson Academy students, such as the costs of University of Nevada courses (i.e.: tuition, lab fees, textbooks), guest speakers, seminars (i.e.: careers, life skills, teen issues), field trips, etc.
	Davidson Academy Unrestricted – I would like my gift to be used in any way to support the mission of The Davidson Academy of Nevada.
	Other
	THANK YOU!
"I k	now my family could not have afforded for me to take this university class if not for the educational

"The Academy is a small and intimate school, where education is an exploration, not a chore. I see many positives, and enjoy and cherish the opportunities to take rigorous classes, and discuss my ideas with expert teachers."

opportunities fund. Thank you for giving me this opportunity!"

-- Davidson Academy student